
AMERICAS CUP 2024 
COUNTRY COACHES

GET IN THE GAME

AM REGIONAL OFFICE (RO) Ruediger Rust ruediger.rust@dhl.com

ARGENTINA Marina Alexandra Agrafojo marinaalexandra.agrafojo@dhl.com

BOLIVIA Milenka Parada milenka.parada@dhl.com

BRAZIL Angelica Maria Gomez angelica.mariagomez@dhl.com

CANADA Shyla Jean-Paul  shyla.jean-paul@dhl.com

CARIBBEAN Mercedes Perez Paris mercedes.perez@dhl.com

CHILE Jorge Aguirre jorge.aguirre@dhl.com

COLOMBIA Maria Catalina Suarez maria_catalina.suarez@dhl.com

COSTA RICA Karla Santiago karla.santiago@dhl.com

COSTA RICA SSC Fabian Quesada fabian.quesada@dhl.com

ECUADOR Rafael Gonzalez rafaelenrique.gonzalez@dhl.com

EL SALVADOR Jhonatan Montenegro jhonatan.montenegro@dhl.com

GUATEMALA Jorge Alberto De Leon jorge_alberto.de_leon@dhl.com

HONDURAS Rocio Paredes rocio.paredes@dhl.com

HUBS & AVIATION CVG Giuliano Leonardi giuliano.leonardi@dhl.com

MEXICO Adriana Limon adriana.limon@dhl.com

NICARAGUA Donald Caballero donald.caballero@dhl.com

PANAMA Jorge Carmona jorge.carmona@dhl.com

PARAGUAY Raphael Orrego raphael.orrego@dhl.com

PERU Mauricio Martínez carlosmauricio.martinez@dhl.com

URUGUAY Magela Munoz magela.munoz@dhl.com

USA Laurice Bancroft laurice.bancroft@dhl.com

VENEZUELA Germán Biaggini german.biaggini@dhl.com


